SINDHUBER

MASCHINEN

Bernardo Mitlaufende Hochleistungs-Kornerspitze NCK-B MK 5
Kornerspitzen / Zentrierkegel
[B22-1037]

Statt: €234;-

€ 219,-

inkl. MwSt.
-6%
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Max. Belastung
Max. Drehzahl

Genauigkeit

weitere Produktbilder:
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273 mm

90 mm

63 mm

40 mm
44,399 mm
1200 kg
3000 U/min

0,005 mm
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